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ST

878-8101 (TOR)-826-9218

ALL-BRICK BEAUTY ~—
$152,900! Located on a mature
lot in Timberiea. You'll ap-
preciate all the fine qualities of
this home with its neutral
decor & central air. Very
spacious rooms with main floor
family & laundry rooms. Jean
Thomson 878-8101 or 878-0767

CR. You will want to see inside
this 4-level sidesplit, features
include main fir. family & laun-
gg rms.. en suite off master

rm.. one owner home, in mint
condition throughout, Please
call for details, Stella Hall,
878-8101. :
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WLY LISTED EXECVY
HOME. 2,360 sq. ft_, large foyer
with spiral oak staircase, very
large kitchen, dayfight ceiling,
large master suite with
balcony, upgraded throughout,
nical&nlandscaped Asking
$174, To view call Sylvia
Bursey, 878-8101

BACKS ONTO A RAVINE -
$128400. This 3-bdrm. custom
built side split features a large
living rm, with fpl., big main
floor laundry & mud rm., plus
family rm., hardwood [ooOrs,
new broadioom, quiet court,
Erwata & treed yaao Call Betty
rading, 878-81(

SPACIOUS IS THE WORD -
$133,900. This buutitullz land-
038 sq.

in fir. fam. rm.,
raillings, central
air, fully fenced yard with large

sca home (approx. 2
ft.) featuses
irge. kit

wooden deck. A well cared for
home'! Sandy Del
878-8101.

BARBARA RUSSELL 876-3346
JEAN THOMSON 8780767
SANDRA LOWE 78-1881
RON NORTH 13

Papa,

DONNA SYMS
BETTE BRITTAIN
CAROLE STONMILL
LES BUNKER
STELLA MALL
RUDY ARBEITER
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THIS MAY BE YOUR LAST
CH to buy this lavely 4
bdrm. sidesplit with main floor
family room and 50'x120° well-

landscaped lot. It's close 10
and park.

* sthools, shopping
é?icod at S12’9,h, It won't last .

long. .Call now. Conmnye

Reynolds, 878-8101.

$107,000. Charming country
home on over 2 acres. Jusl
north of Milton. Perfect for
gardener or hobby farmer with
its gardens and fruit trees
already established, also barn,
shed and workshop. Call Don-
na Syms, 8788101.
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UST LISTED — $119,900.
Newly decgrated,
bungalow, 3 bedrooms plus
den, 2 baths, fimshed rec.
room. Call Sandi Kinsale to in-
spect, 8788101

ALMOST 2 ACRES — CAMP-
BELLVILLE. Treed wicircular
driveway. Some antique iron
fence, elect. garage opener,
heat pump, deck 50'x10" with
kitch./mstr. pdrm. w/0., pOSS!-
ble 4 bdrms., 3 wash rms., 2
fireplaces, saunalshower. For
exclus. showing, call Doug But:
son, 878-8101 or 826-9218.

HAVE SEEN THIS ONE.
Well-maintained, 3-bdrm. back
plit, large finished family rm.,
j’uplrlta dining rm., eat-in kit
chen, large living rm., nicely
lan aped, fenced back
ar% Priced to sell at
Lawrence,

127, Denzil

878-8101.
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LOOK
TOWNHOUSE? This 2-starey

. beauty could be yours! This
newly painted end unit backs

onto green space & features 3
bdrms., living rm. with w/o, din-
ing rm., cent. air, cent. vac.,
new flooring plus more. Call
Sandra Logie, 878-8101.

NTF EXECUTIVE.

L
$249 000. Immaculate 2,600 sq.

ft. cedar raised ranch on 30
acres, inground pool and many
extras. 12 mins. from 401 at
Campbellville. For more infor-
mation please call Donna
Syms, 878-8101

COME TAKE A LOOK ... You
will like what you see In this
well-maintained 3-bedroom
detached home with a finished
rec. room, large lot. Asking
Sylvia Bursey

$118,000.
878-8101.

JUST LISTED — 18 ACRES.
Brick chalet-

Country retreat
style, maintenance-free home

2 ponds, lovely walking trails,
stream, 4 bdrms., 2 baths, out-

buildings and treehouse

$185,900. For appt. Call Audrea

Lear-Costigan, 8789151,

r .

BEGINNERS WHY RENT? End’
| gining
rm.reat-in kit., 1v2 baths, patio
doors from living rm. to private
ly fenced yard, full basament,

ood value at $73,900. Denzil

unit, 4 bdrms., separate

wrence, 878-8101

RES
Sits on 7v2 acres, has 3 bdrms_,
huge living rm., separate dr:‘ng
rm., th
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TIME BUYERS WiLL
LOVE THIS PRICE! Priced a
only $106,900. This clean, nig€
ly decorated bungalow Awith
5'x120' fully fenced Ilot,
features finished rec. rm. plus
great potentia) to finish extra
rm. in b ment. Connie
Reynolds, 878-81Q1

DRED CENTURY HOME.

country kitchen

fireplace, cent. air & inground
pool. 3 rm. apartment attached
but can become part of main
house. Call Sandra Logie,

TOO GOOD TO 'MISS! An ex-
ceptionally nice homae, located
in Timberlea. Lovely all-brick
family home, offers spacious

eat-in kitchen with access 1o
garden, full master en Ssuite,
den and central air condition-

ing. $154.900. Denise Kerslake,
37%-3101.

HUGE YARD WITH POOL -
PICTURE PERFECT -
$134.900. This beautyMeatures
custom oak kit. with walk-out
to wooden deck, overlooking
inground pool (sep. fenced) and
mature trees (yard 186’ deep) or
on chilly nights relax in the rec
rm. with custom fpl. Call Sandy
Del Papa, 878-8101.
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EXQUISITE ESCARPMENT
ESTATE. $339,000. Beautiful
classic Georgian set on seclud-
ed 10 ac. lot & featuring: trad-
tional centre hall, fpls. in living
rm. & family rm., sep. dining
rm., library & games rm. 3 box

stall stable & paddocks. Mins.

to 401/25 Hwys. Inge Winther,
878-8101

LAMONT LEONE — MANAGER 388 Main St. E., Milton Torento Line 826.9218 Milton 878-8101

783112
878-2195

876-4913
5198564352
878-4339
878-3558

DENZI. LAWRENCE
MURIEL DUBIEN -
DOUG BUTSON

PAUL DESAULMNIERS 876-1500

SANDY DEL PAPA

8781944
8780067
878-2054

870-5229

[

ED PROVEAV
CONNIE REYNOLDS §7
MARGARET SWAIN
SANDI KINSALE
SiLL O'NENRL

INGE WINTHER

8761707

87 7
878-0392
875-2679
8531990

BETTY BRADING
SYLVIA BURSEY
DENISE KERSLAKE LIZON

'AUDREA LEAR-COSTIGAN 878-9151

388 MAIN ST. EASY
878-8101 (TOR) 826-9218

WILSON DR. UNITI
SUNDAY, JUNE 22ND, 2-4¥PW.
For details please call Stella
Hall, 878-8101.
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EXECUTIVE HOME IN TIMBER-
LEA! Designed for_casual
lifestyle, features custom built
40'x20' pool, large deck, land-
scaped & fenced rear yard. This
4-bdrm., 3 baths, F.R. with F.P,
main level laundry, geat pump,
s completely up@faded. To

view call Muriel Dubien
n/4 801

FRESH COUNTRY AIR Three
bedroom bung., spacious living
room, family ?\I'{ hen, TV room
and a full basément. Located
on 'a-acre h a 36'x24’ ce-
ment block b%g with loft to
accommodate Your hobby

Reduced to $97,.000. Ask for
Les Bunker 878-8101.
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RS WILL LIKE THIS —
- This 4-bdrm. fam
home features main fir fam
rm. with fpl., also new kit. cup
hoards (laminate with oak trim)
& new flooring. new brdim.in
lr. & dr & French doors tor
privacy. For more info. call San-
dy Del Papa, 878-8101

CAMPBELLVILLE ESTATES —
2 ACRES. Prestige 2-storey
cedar est me — Jarge en-
trance fo — gourmet kit
chen, sunken living rm. sun
rm., 4 baths, master bdrm. —
ens. Jacuzzi, rec./games rm.,
bar fireplaces. Lovely  pool
area.' A Lear-Costigan
878-8101.

NEW ENGLAND TRADITIONAL
- 2AC. $370,000. Nestled on a
beautiful 2-ac. lot with mature
treés & spring-fed pond. This
atmospheric 2-storey jeatures
fpls., in living rm., family rm. &
games rm., sep. dining rm.,
Nbaeey  dream kitchen With

etc. Inge Winther,

/

8788716
878-1038
876 1736
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SECRETARIES: GAYLE FORD, WENDY OLESZKOWICZ ,WENDY GIRARD, SHARON BEAULIEU. DONNA CORONER
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